
BMOT
Rodenberg 5.10.2023

Belgian Military Orienteering Team

Phil JANSSEN
3 Para
Course : H:05
Distance : 3700m
Time : 0:51:36 (13'57"/km)

--/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ferdy NIJST 0:48:21
2. Jacques FLAMENT 0:53:45
3. Mark VAN BRUGGEN 0:55:02

1. 103 00:04:09 342m 12'08"/km
2. 107 00:05:29 00:09:38 252m 21'46"/km
3. 112 00:06:15 00:15:53 539m 11'36"/km
4. 115 00:09:51 00:25:44 477m 20'39"/km
5. 123 00:03:47 00:29:31 336m 11'16"/km
6. 124 00:01:23 00:30:54 125m 11'04"/km
7. 125 00:00:24 00:31:18 33m 12'07"/km
8. 127 00:01:27 00:32:45 124m 11'42"/km
9. 132 00:06:32 00:39:17 409m 15'58"/km

10. 130 00:05:13 00:44:30 334m 15'37"/km
11. 133 00:03:25 00:47:55 230m 14'51"/km
12. 134 00:02:20 00:50:15 216m 10'48"/km
13. 180 00:01:21 00:51:36 211m 6'24"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4892
https://www.helga-o.com

